
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 717 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 33 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:18:46.100
2 697 CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON M 43 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:18:46.494
3 786 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 48 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.648

07/04/2024 - 09:39:47 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  GERAL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 784 MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG M 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:27:11.637
2 767 JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO M 15 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:34.700
3 748 HENRIQUE ROMIO ALVES M 18 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:18.400
4 740 GEOVANI CANDIDO DE SOUZA M 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:45:33.400
5 824 SAULO RAFAEL COSTA STRAPASSON M 19 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:51.659
6 797 MAYKI RESPLANDE OJEDA M 23 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:57:36.709
7 769 KAIKY DOS ANJOS FAGUNDES M 14 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:12.702
8 723 ELIAS DA SILVA M 22 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:22:55.937

07/04/2024 - 09:41:30 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  SUB 30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 684 ANDERSON GESSI M 35 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.700
2 768 JULIO LINCK M 36 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.796
3 774 LEANDRO SILVA DO CARMO M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:30.255
4 754 JEAN SUED LOURENCO M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:25.118
5 672 ADENILTON RODRIGUES FERNANDES M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:39.257
6 715 DOMINGOS CICERO FEITOSA FILHO M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:38.100
7 759 JOISIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:50:56.705
8 836 TIAGO DAL PONTE VANI M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:10.978
9 734 FELIPE DOS SANTOS DANTAS M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:16.978

10 733 FABIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:32.600
11 699 CEZAR JUNIOR CARDOSO M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:32.613
12 738 FRANCINALDO PINTO LIMA M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:56.701
13 727 EVANDO LIMA BASTOS M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:31.340
14 691 BRUNO HENRIQUE MARTINS M 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:02:49.459
15 719 EDIVALDO RIOS M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:06.318
16 674 AECIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:07.445
17 751 JACKSON LOPES M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:10.573
18 677 ALEXSANDRO MARCONDES M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:33.945
19 753 JEAN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:06:29.842
20 695 CARLOS EDUARDO SANTANA M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:56.001
21 760 JONATAN LICEAGA M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:36.671
22 813 RHAFAEL MARTINS AQUINO M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:10.428
23 696 CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS E SILVA M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:57.478
24 709 DARIO DE JESUS FERREIRA M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:24:06.807
25 794 MARCOS KALEBE DA SILVA SANTOS M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:37:41.904

07/04/2024 - 09:40:23 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  MASTER A      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 793 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:50.174
2 720 EDVANDO LEMES M 45 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:41.621
3 817 RONALDO DOS SANTOS DA COSTA M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:44.419
4 714 DIEGO ROBERTO KOVALESKI M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:54.825
5 729 EZEQUIEL FELIX M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:27.377
6 798 MICHEL PAULO DE MORAES SCHNEIDER M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:28.116
7 790 MARCIO ELIEZER BLEICH M 45 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:45.981
8 840 VOLNEI DE SOUZA M 42 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:51.972
9 838 VALDEMIR SCOPEL M 48 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:25.100

10 726 EVALDO ALVES DE LIMA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:29.243
11 828 SILVIO ALVES DE SOUZA M 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:37:43.990
12 833 TERCIO ALEXANDRE SCHERWINSKI M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:38.202
13 761 JORGE MARCIO COSTA DOS SANTOS M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:42.055
14 700 CLAUDEMIR ALONSO DA SILVA M 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:35.829
15 762 JOSE MARIA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:28.006
16 698 CELIO GONZAGA BENETAO M 43 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:59:35.671
17 752 JAILTON DA SILVA JANISKI M 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:06.552
18 812 RAFAEL SLONGO DA SILVA M 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:16:58.317
19 758 JOEMIL ALMEIDA SANTANA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:18.188

07/04/2024 - 09:40:44 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  MASTER B      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 827 SIDNEY SILVESTRE DA SILVA M 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:42.018
2 843 WIZES MARTINS DE ALMEIDA M 54 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:21.002
3 732 FABIO CLEBSON DA SILVA M 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:54:06.465
4 689 ARIOVALDO GOMES DA SILVA M 50 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:36.320
5 773 LEANDRO ATAMANTCHUK 

ALBUQUERQUE
M 52 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:21:19.720

6 806 PAULO ROBERTO CAROLLO M 58 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:45:55.779
7 792 MARCO RAMOS M 54 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:44.909

07/04/2024 - 09:40:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 721 ELEDIR PEDRO TECHIO M 63 - MD LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:07.256
2 846 LUIZ CARLOS BARROZO M 68 - MD LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:42.141

07/04/2024 - 09:41:15 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  MASTER D      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 717 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 33 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:18:46.100
2 697 CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON M 43 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:18:46.494
3 786 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 48 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.648
4 684 ANDERSON GESSI M 35 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.700
5 768 JULIO LINCK M 36 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.796
6 793 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:50.174
7 720 EDVANDO LEMES M 45 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:41.621
8 827 SIDNEY SILVESTRE DA SILVA M 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:42.018
9 817 RONALDO DOS SANTOS DA COSTA M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:44.419

10 714 DIEGO ROBERTO KOVALESKI M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:54.825
11 784 MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG M 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:27:11.637
12 729 EZEQUIEL FELIX M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:27.377
13 798 MICHEL PAULO DE MORAES SCHNEIDER M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:28.116
14 774 LEANDRO SILVA DO CARMO M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:30.255
15 767 JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO M 15 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:34.700
16 790 MARCIO ELIEZER BLEICH M 45 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:45.981
17 840 VOLNEI DE SOUZA M 42 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:51.972
18 748 HENRIQUE ROMIO ALVES M 18 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:18.400
19 838 VALDEMIR SCOPEL M 48 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:25.100
20 754 JEAN SUED LOURENCO M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:25.118
21 726 EVALDO ALVES DE LIMA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:29.243
22 672 ADENILTON RODRIGUES FERNANDES M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:39.257
23 828 SILVIO ALVES DE SOUZA M 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:37:43.990
24 715 DOMINGOS CICERO FEITOSA FILHO M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:38.100
25 833 TERCIO ALEXANDRE SCHERWINSKI M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:38.202
26 721 ELEDIR PEDRO TECHIO M 63 - MD LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:07.256
27 843 WIZES MARTINS DE ALMEIDA M 54 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:21.002
28 740 GEOVANI CANDIDO DE SOUZA M 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:45:33.400
29 761 JORGE MARCIO COSTA DOS SANTOS M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:42.055
30 846 LUIZ CARLOS BARROZO M 68 - MD LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:42.141
31 700 CLAUDEMIR ALONSO DA SILVA M 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:35.829
32 759 JOISIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:50:56.705
33 732 FABIO CLEBSON DA SILVA M 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:54:06.465
34 762 JOSE MARIA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:28.006
35 824 SAULO RAFAEL COSTA STRAPASSON M 19 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:51.659
36 836 TIAGO DAL PONTE VANI M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:10.978
37 734 FELIPE DOS SANTOS DANTAS M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:16.978
38 733 FABIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:32.600
39 699 CEZAR JUNIOR CARDOSO M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:32.613

07/04/2024 - 09:43:25 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB       MASC



40 689 ARIOVALDO GOMES DA SILVA M 50 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:36.320
41 738 FRANCINALDO PINTO LIMA M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:56.701
42 797 MAYKI RESPLANDE OJEDA M 23 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:57:36.709
43 698 CELIO GONZAGA BENETAO M 43 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:59:35.671
44 752 JAILTON DA SILVA JANISKI M 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:06.552
45 727 EVANDO LIMA BASTOS M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:31.340
46 691 BRUNO HENRIQUE MARTINS M 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:02:49.459
47 719 EDIVALDO RIOS M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:06.318
48 674 AECIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:07.445
49 751 JACKSON LOPES M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:10.573
50 677 ALEXSANDRO MARCONDES M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:33.945
51 753 JEAN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:06:29.842
52 695 CARLOS EDUARDO SANTANA M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:56.001
53 760 JONATAN LICEAGA M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:36.671
54 812 RAFAEL SLONGO DA SILVA M 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:16:58.317
55 813 RHAFAEL MARTINS AQUINO M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:10.428
56 769 KAIKY DOS ANJOS FAGUNDES M 14 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:12.702
57 696 CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS E SILVA M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:57.478
58 773 LEANDRO ATAMANTCHUK 

ALBUQUERQUE
M 52 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:21:19.720

59 723 ELIAS DA SILVA M 22 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:22:55.937
60 709 DARIO DE JESUS FERREIRA M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:24:06.807
61 758 JOEMIL ALMEIDA SANTANA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:18.188
62 794 MARCOS KALEBE DA SILVA SANTOS M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:37:41.904
63 806 PAULO ROBERTO CAROLLO M 58 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:45:55.779
64 792 MARCO RAMOS M 54 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:44.909

07/04/2024 - 09:43:25 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 766 JULIANA NEVES DOS SANTOS F 31 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:43.282
2 830 SIMONE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DE MATOS F 43 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:55.245
3 776 LOIRA TECHIO F 61 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:08.031

07/04/2024 - 09:40:06 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  GERAL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 822 SAMARA ALVES PACHECO F 27 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:54:54.312
2 711 DAVYLLA RODRIGUES F 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:40:25.746
3 750 ISLAINE DE SOUZA FERRETE F 29 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:46.401
4 702 CLEIDIANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:53:54.014

07/04/2024 - 09:42:34 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  SUB 30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 832 SUZANA CARDOSO DA SILVA F 34 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:10.088
2 839 VANIA RONAIR DA CRUZ F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:56.768
3 829 SIMONE CRISTINA MARTINS F 36 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:11.264
4 690 BIANCA RIBEIRO F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:36.875
5 679 ALINE STANIECKI MARGRAF BUENO F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:15:23.634
6 692 CAMILA CRISTINA DE AZEVEDO PEREIRA F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:16:56.160
7 747 HELENA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS MORAES F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:17:24.822
8 803 PAMELLA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA 

RIBEIRO
F 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:58.650

9 821 ROZANE CRISTINA MILAN BORBA 
FERREIRA

F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:32.714

10 847 GLACI SILVA DA COSTA LINO F 37 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:39.137
11 764 JOSIANE CHAVES DA COSTA F 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:11.827
12 804 PATRICIA DA SILVA BRITO F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:11.852
13 680 AMANDA MOREIRA DA SILVA F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:44.515
14 742 GISELE DA SILVA SANTOS MERLIN F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:43:26.947
15 681 ANA KAROLINA DE JESUS SANTANA F 30 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:56:14.000

07/04/2024 - 09:41:45 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  MASTER A      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 728 EVELYN GRAVA LUPPI PEREIRA F 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:50:35.453
2 712 DENISE RAQUEL CEOLIN F 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:50.973
3 686 ANDREIA PRANDO F 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:37.292
4 746 HAIKE ELIZABETH TELOEKEN F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:33.839
5 782 MADALENA FLORES TOME F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:12:39.954
6 811 PRICILA ASTIGARRAGA F 42 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:51.022
7 848 CRISTINA GOULART F 40 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:38.774
8 688 ANELIZE MARASCHI ALBUQUERQUE F 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:24:22.385
9 787 MARCIA FERREIRA F 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:46.300

10 685 ANDREIA FERREIRA PEREIRA F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:53:54.211

07/04/2024 - 09:41:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  MASTER B      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 826 SELMA APARECIDA CUCOLOTTO F 53 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:51:33.841
2 701 CLAUDIA DALLA VECCHIA F 52 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:58:13.296
3 682 ANA MARIA ALVES PACHECO F 50 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:05:33.029
4 818 ROSANGELA MARIA LORENZI F 53 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:17:46.835
5 849 SIRLEI ADRIANA F 52 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:35:32.155
6 730 FABIANA DAMETO MERTZ F 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:40:26.767

07/04/2024 - 09:42:12 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB  MASTER C      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 766 JULIANA NEVES DOS SANTOS F 31 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:43.282
2 830 SIMONE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DE MATOS F 43 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:55.245
3 776 LOIRA TECHIO F 61 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:08.031
4 832 SUZANA CARDOSO DA SILVA F 34 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:10.088
5 728 EVELYN GRAVA LUPPI PEREIRA F 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:50:35.453
6 826 SELMA APARECIDA CUCOLOTTO F 53 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:51:33.841
7 822 SAMARA ALVES PACHECO F 27 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:54:54.312
8 839 VANIA RONAIR DA CRUZ F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:56.768
9 701 CLAUDIA DALLA VECCHIA F 52 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:58:13.296

10 712 DENISE RAQUEL CEOLIN F 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:50.973
11 829 SIMONE CRISTINA MARTINS F 36 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:11.264
12 686 ANDREIA PRANDO F 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:37.292
13 746 HAIKE ELIZABETH TELOEKEN F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:33.839
14 682 ANA MARIA ALVES PACHECO F 50 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:05:33.029
15 782 MADALENA FLORES TOME F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:12:39.954
16 690 BIANCA RIBEIRO F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:36.875
17 679 ALINE STANIECKI MARGRAF BUENO F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:15:23.634
18 692 CAMILA CRISTINA DE AZEVEDO PEREIRA F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:16:56.160
19 747 HELENA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS MORAES F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:17:24.822
20 818 ROSANGELA MARIA LORENZI F 53 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:17:46.835
21 811 PRICILA ASTIGARRAGA F 42 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:51.022
22 803 PAMELLA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA 

RIBEIRO
F 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:58.650

23 821 ROZANE CRISTINA MILAN BORBA 
FERREIRA

F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:32.714

24 848 CRISTINA GOULART F 40 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:38.774
25 847 GLACI SILVA DA COSTA LINO F 37 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:39.137
26 688 ANELIZE MARASCHI ALBUQUERQUE F 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:24:22.385
27 764 JOSIANE CHAVES DA COSTA F 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:11.827
28 804 PATRICIA DA SILVA BRITO F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:11.852
29 680 AMANDA MOREIRA DA SILVA F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:44.515
30 849 SIRLEI ADRIANA F 52 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:35:32.155
31 711 DAVYLLA RODRIGUES F 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:40:25.746
32 730 FABIANA DAMETO MERTZ F 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:40:26.767
33 742 GISELE DA SILVA SANTOS MERLIN F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:43:26.947
34 787 MARCIA FERREIRA F 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:46.300
35 750 ISLAINE DE SOUZA FERRETE F 29 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:46.401
36 702 CLEIDIANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:53:54.014
37 685 ANDREIA FERREIRA PEREIRA F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:53:54.211
38 681 ANA KAROLINA DE JESUS SANTANA F 30 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:56:14.000
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Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 717 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 33 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:18:46.100
2 697 CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON M 43 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:18:46.494
3 786 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 48 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.648
4 684 ANDERSON GESSI M 35 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.700
5 768 JULIO LINCK M 36 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:49.796
6 793 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:23:50.174
7 720 EDVANDO LEMES M 45 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:41.621
8 827 SIDNEY SILVESTRE DA SILVA M 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:42.018
9 766 JULIANA NEVES DOS SANTOS F 31 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:43.282

10 817 RONALDO DOS SANTOS DA COSTA M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:44.419
11 714 DIEGO ROBERTO KOVALESKI M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:26:54.825
12 784 MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG M 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:27:11.637
13 729 EZEQUIEL FELIX M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:27.377
14 798 MICHEL PAULO DE MORAES SCHNEIDER M 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:28.116
15 774 LEANDRO SILVA DO CARMO M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:30.255
16 767 JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO M 15 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:34.700
17 790 MARCIO ELIEZER BLEICH M 45 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:45.981
18 840 VOLNEI DE SOUZA M 42 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:51.972
19 748 HENRIQUE ROMIO ALVES M 18 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:18.400
20 838 VALDEMIR SCOPEL M 48 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:25.100
21 754 JEAN SUED LOURENCO M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:25.118
22 726 EVALDO ALVES DE LIMA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:29.243
23 672 ADENILTON RODRIGUES FERNANDES M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:35:39.257
24 828 SILVIO ALVES DE SOUZA M 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:37:43.990
25 715 DOMINGOS CICERO FEITOSA FILHO M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:38.100
26 833 TERCIO ALEXANDRE SCHERWINSKI M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:38.202
27 830 SIMONE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DE MATOS F 43 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:39:55.245
28 721 ELEDIR PEDRO TECHIO M 63 - MD LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:07.256
29 776 LOIRA TECHIO F 61 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:08.031
30 832 SUZANA CARDOSO DA SILVA F 34 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:10.088
31 843 WIZES MARTINS DE ALMEIDA M 54 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:21.002
32 740 GEOVANI CANDIDO DE SOUZA M 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:45:33.400
33 761 JORGE MARCIO COSTA DOS SANTOS M 46 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:42.055
34 846 LUIZ CARLOS BARROZO M 68 - MD LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:42.141
35 700 CLAUDEMIR ALONSO DA SILVA M 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:35.829
36 728 EVELYN GRAVA LUPPI PEREIRA F 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:50:35.453
37 759 JOISIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:50:56.705
38 826 SELMA APARECIDA CUCOLOTTO F 53 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:51:33.841
39 732 FABIO CLEBSON DA SILVA M 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:54:06.465

07/04/2024 - 09:43:02 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB       



40 822 SAMARA ALVES PACHECO F 27 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:54:54.312
41 762 JOSE MARIA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:28.006
42 824 SAULO RAFAEL COSTA STRAPASSON M 19 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:51.659
43 839 VANIA RONAIR DA CRUZ F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:55:56.768
44 836 TIAGO DAL PONTE VANI M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:10.978
45 734 FELIPE DOS SANTOS DANTAS M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:16.978
46 733 FABIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:32.600
47 699 CEZAR JUNIOR CARDOSO M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:32.613
48 689 ARIOVALDO GOMES DA SILVA M 50 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:36.320
49 738 FRANCINALDO PINTO LIMA M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:56.701
50 797 MAYKI RESPLANDE OJEDA M 23 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:57:36.709
51 701 CLAUDIA DALLA VECCHIA F 52 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:58:13.296
52 698 CELIO GONZAGA BENETAO M 43 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:59:35.671
53 752 JAILTON DA SILVA JANISKI M 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:06.552
54 727 EVANDO LIMA BASTOS M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:31.340
55 712 DENISE RAQUEL CEOLIN F 48 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:00:50.973
56 691 BRUNO HENRIQUE MARTINS M 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:02:49.459
57 719 EDIVALDO RIOS M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:06.318
58 674 AECIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:07.445
59 751 JACKSON LOPES M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:10.573
60 829 SIMONE CRISTINA MARTINS F 36 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:11.264
61 686 ANDREIA PRANDO F 41 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:37.292
62 746 HAIKE ELIZABETH TELOEKEN F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:33.839
63 677 ALEXSANDRO MARCONDES M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:33.945
64 682 ANA MARIA ALVES PACHECO F 50 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:05:33.029
65 753 JEAN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:06:29.842
66 695 CARLOS EDUARDO SANTANA M 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:56.001
67 782 MADALENA FLORES TOME F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:12:39.954
68 760 JONATAN LICEAGA M 37 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:36.671
69 690 BIANCA RIBEIRO F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:36.875
70 679 ALINE STANIECKI MARGRAF BUENO F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:15:23.634
71 692 CAMILA CRISTINA DE AZEVEDO PEREIRA F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:16:56.160
72 812 RAFAEL SLONGO DA SILVA M 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:16:58.317
73 747 HELENA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS MORAES F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:17:24.822
74 818 ROSANGELA MARIA LORENZI F 53 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:17:46.835
75 813 RHAFAEL MARTINS AQUINO M 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:10.428
76 769 KAIKY DOS ANJOS FAGUNDES M 14 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:12.702
77 811 PRICILA ASTIGARRAGA F 42 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:18:51.022
78 696 CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS E SILVA M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:57.478
79 803 PAMELLA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA 

RIBEIRO
F 30 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:58.650

07/04/2024 - 09:43:02 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º DESAFIO DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 1ª ETAPA

MTB       



80 773 LEANDRO ATAMANTCHUK 
ALBUQUERQUE

M 52 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:21:19.720

81 723 ELIAS DA SILVA M 22 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:22:55.937
82 821 ROZANE CRISTINA MILAN BORBA 

FERREIRA
F 38 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:32.714

83 848 CRISTINA GOULART F 40 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:38.774
84 847 GLACI SILVA DA COSTA LINO F 37 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:23:39.137
85 709 DARIO DE JESUS FERREIRA M 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:24:06.807
86 688 ANELIZE MARASCHI ALBUQUERQUE F 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:24:22.385
87 764 JOSIANE CHAVES DA COSTA F 39 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:11.827
88 804 PATRICIA DA SILVA BRITO F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:11.852
89 758 JOEMIL ALMEIDA SANTANA M 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:18.188
90 680 AMANDA MOREIRA DA SILVA F 35 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:44.515
91 849 SIRLEI ADRIANA F 52 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:35:32.155
92 794 MARCOS KALEBE DA SILVA SANTOS M 32 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:37:41.904
93 711 DAVYLLA RODRIGUES F 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:40:25.746
94 730 FABIANA DAMETO MERTZ F 51 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:40:26.767
95 742 GISELE DA SILVA SANTOS MERLIN F 33 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:43:26.947
96 806 PAULO ROBERTO CAROLLO M 58 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:45:55.779
97 792 MARCO RAMOS M 54 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:44.909
98 787 MARCIA FERREIRA F 44 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:46.300
99 750 ISLAINE DE SOUZA FERRETE F 29 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:48:46.401

100 702 CLEIDIANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 28 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:53:54.014
101 685 ANDREIA FERREIRA PEREIRA F 40 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:53:54.211
102 681 ANA KAROLINA DE JESUS SANTANA F 30 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:56:14.000
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